Altersklassenwertung 19,7 km

Start.-Nr. Name

Nr.

1 455  Stoy

2 468 Kruse

3 459 Kotzur

4 490 Lutze

5 458 Hillebrand

6 467 Kothe

7 475 Biesold

8 491 Urban

9 474  Temmert
10 478 Duschka
11 451 Riemer
12 470  Himmelberg
13 489 Drebinski
14 469 Berlin

15 487 Bernhard
16 465  Jahnert
17 479 RoR

18 473 Nolte

19 500 Klaebe
20 476 Moller

21 462  Wunderlich
22 492 Hoffmann
23 477 Arndt

24 493 Hansel
25 464  Koal

26 488 Eiserbeck
27 452  Hensel
28 486  Megel

29 460 Biallas

30 456 Batzke

31 494  Zeitschel
32 457 Dr. Braeuer
33 482  Pfennig
34 484 Friel3

35 480  Krowitzky
36 483 Bartsch
37 471 Sarbak
38 472 Minnich
39 461 Krenz

40 463 Koal

Falken-Lauf_2009

Vorname

Frank
Martin

Nico
Marcel
Rene
René

Jorg
Jan
Jorn

Kay
Torsten
Axel
Thomas

Thomas
André
Uwe
Wieland
Joerg
Frank

Norbert
Ralf
Uwe
Jurgen
Andreas

Gerd

Erhard
Heinz
Heinz-Dieter

Gunther
Wolfgang
Ernst-Georg
Dietmar
Dirk

Horst
Heiner

Kerstin
Diana

Susanne
Elfriede

Ingrid

Verein

Kolkwitz
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

Cottbus
Cottbus
Cottbus
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
ESV Forst
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
T-Rex-Team Peitz

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LTSV Forst

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Forst

KSV Quackensturm

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Janschwalder Rennmause

Cottbuser Parklaufer
FLB Cottbus

Sport Freigang
Feuerwehr Cottbus
Teichlandradler

NLLB Cottbus
RSC Seefeld
Cottbus
Kolkwitz

Cottbuser Parklaufer
NLLB Guben

LTSV Forst

NLLB Guben

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Chakra

NLLB Cottbus

AK

ROLLI M

M 20

M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30

M 35
M 35
M 35

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45

M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50

M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55

M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60

M 65
M 65

W 30
W 30

W 35

W 55

W 60

Strecke

19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km
19,7 km

19,7 km

Zeit

01:02:10

01:37:03

01:26:34
01:33:42
01:36:57
01:38:19

01:26:40
01:30:49
01:43:11

01:28:56
01:30:24
01:34:05
01:50:33

01:23:11
01:28:00
01:29:47
01:34:29
01:39:55
01:45:17

01:30:24
01:30:29
01:38:22
01:45:41
01:47:13

01:22:36
01:28:47
01:38:19
01:38:59

01:39:38
01:42:51
01:43:20
01:43:57
01:45:36

01:49:13
01:52:52

01:35:05
01:38:28

01:54:03

01:55:14

01:38:01
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